Atkore

Heritage
Plastlcs

PVC Molded Couplings

« Listed to UL 651
« Conforms to NEMA TC 3
« Injection molded with center stop
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Package
Quantity

200
125
70
40
30
40
20
40
30
20

10

*8 inch products are not included in UL 651 or NEMA TC 3

www.atkore.com/heritageplastics
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